
Estimate BIDDER A BIDDER B BIDDER C BIDDER D
$250,000

Base Bid $498,332 $543,565 $604,508 $557,578

Delay Rate Per Day 4,410.00 100.00 1.00 0.00
DELAY RATE (x 10) $44,100.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $0.00 

Adjustments/Inclusions/Exclusions: Status

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

PRELIMINARY COMPETITVE BID RESULTS
1130 K Street - Suite 300, Sacramento, CA

March 14, 2014

ALTERNATES
Alternate 1 - New ceiling grid and tile Accepted $12,200 $34,038 $26,000 $33,748 
Alternate 2 - Horizontal Blinds - Exterior Accepted $3,345 $3,457 $3,500 $3,315 
Alternate 3 - Horizontal Blinds - Interior Accepted 1,797.00 1,857.00 2,000.00 1,781.00
Subtotal Of Additional Items $17,342.00 $39,352.00 $31,500.00 $38,844.00 

Total Base Proposal $542,432.00 $544,565.00 $604,518.00 $557,578.00 
Total Adjustments $17,342.00 $39,352.00 $31,500.00 $38,844.00 
Total $559,774.00 $583,917.00 $636,018.00 $596,422.00 
RESULTS: Unresponsive  Low Bidder


